Race Awards for

Run at the Ridge 5K 5/17/2014 Road Race

Run

Overall Female

1. Rebecca Alderson

Overall Male
1. Merrick Castillo

12 and Under Female

1. Jenna Wasielewski

12 and Under Male

1. Jacob Fenwick

13-19 Female
1. Elizabeth Zarzar

13-19 Male
1. tai knight

20-29 Female

1. Laura Wasserman

20-29 Male
1. Max Castillo

30-39 Female
1. Kristin Shaw

30-39 Male

1. ¥ Jnassigned *****

40-49 Female
1. Katrina Smith

40-49 Male
1. Michael Wood

50 and Above Female

1. Laura Kavanaugh

50 and Above Male
1. Rodney Knight

5/17/2014 11:45:58 AM

F16

M18

F12

M9

F15

M15

F28

M22

F30

F49

M49

F50

M52

Hillsborough NC

Hillsborough NC

Hillsborough NC

Hillsborough NC

Chapel Hill NC

Hillsborough NC

Efland NC

Mebane NC

Chapel Hill NC

15

12

37

11

48

19

28

Cardinal Race Services

23:26.70

18:54.30

27:04.80

25:40.80

24:11.60

19:57.30

34:10.10

25:22.90

38:58.60

28:17.50

22:02.20

30:34.40

21:00.40

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

Page 1 of 1



