## Race Awards for Run at the Ridge 5K 5/17/2014 Road Race

## Run

Overall Female				
1. Rebecca Alderson	F16		6	23:26.70
Overall Male				
1. Merrick Castillo	M18	Hillsborough NC	1	18:54.30
12 and Under Female				
1. Jenna Wasielewski	F12	Hillsborough NC	15	27:04.80
12 and Under Male				
1. Jacob Fenwick	M9	Hillsborough NC	12	25:40.80
13-19 Female				
1. Elizabeth Zarzar	F15	Hillsborough NC	7	24:11.60
13-19 Male				
1. tai knight	M15	Chapel Hill NC	2	19:57.30
20-29 Female				
1. Laura Wasserman	F28		37	34:10.10
20-29 Male				
1. Max Castillo	M22	Hillsborough NC	11	25:22.90
30-39 Female				
1. Kristin Shaw	F30	Efland NC	48	38:58.60
30-39 Male				
1. ***** Unassigned *****				
40-49 Female				
1. Katrina Smith	F49	Mebane NC	19	28:17.50
40-49 Male				
1. Michael Wood	M49		4	22:02.20
50 and Above Female				
1. Laura Kavanaugh	F50		28	30:34.40
50 and Above Male				
1. Rodney Knight	M52	Chapel Hill NC	3	21:00.40